Name
1 Brynne Smith
2 * Miah Cyr

3 * Addison Wells Morrison

4 Gracie Wenkheimer
13 Nicole Starr
15 * Natalie Braun
22 Masyn Thielman
23 * Reese Frederick
24 * Teryn Gardner
33 Isable Sterner
54 Meg Allen

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Name
2 * Hanna Fiander
3 Aponi Fiander
4 Rylee Bendewald
5 Jaely Dorame
11 Emily Kaylor
12 Emily Perry
14 Aliyah Thornton
20 * Taylor Adams
21 Ashlyn Dress
23 * Karsyn Ripplinger
24 * Dylyn Dress
30 * Haylee Johnson
Team
Totals
Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%
Technical Fouls

Officials

Kennewick Lions vs. Mead Panthers
Date: 2/16/2023 Time: 16:13 PM Site: Lions Den-Kennewick Attendance: 400

Visitors: Mead Panthers

District 8 Girls 3A championship - Game Box Score
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18:18
18:54
22:48
14:20
3:26
25:26
1:34
21:40
30:26
1:34
1:34

160

MIN
9:49
16:00
3:02
2:31
11:58
2:31
13:50
21:58
2:42
23:07
23:03
29:29

160

P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD AST AA TO BS ST MIN
G 3/6 3/6 0/0 12 7 2 4 6 4 0 4 0 4
G/P 3/8 3/5 0/3 0/0 6 1 5 6 0 0 2 0 1
G 4/6 3/4 12 0/0 9 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0
G 1/3 1/3 0/0 172 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
G/P 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
G 8/13 8/12 0/1 3/5 19 6 2 8 2 0 2 0 1
G 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
G 1/4 1/3 0/1 0/0 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 1
G 10/23 6/15 4/8 2/3 26 3 5 8 0 0 7 0 2
P 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
P 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
4 6 10
30/63  25/48 5/15 9/14 74 16 25 41 16 0 17 0 1
1st Half 15/32 46.9% 2nd Half 15/31 48.4% Game 30/63 47.6%
1st Half 4/12 33.3% 2nd Half 1/3 33.3% Game 5/15 33.3%
1st Half 12 50.0% 2nd Half 8/12 66.7% Game 9/14 64.3%
Home: Kennewick Lions
P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD AST AA TO
PG 0/1 0/0 0/1 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
PG 0/1 0/0 0/1 2/2 2 0 2 2 5 0 2 0 5
F 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
G 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
F 0/4 0/4 0/0 3/4 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 2
G 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
F 0/1 0/1 0/0 5/6 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1
G 4/11 4/7 0/4 2/2 10 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 1
F 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
PG 1/4 1/4 0/0 0/0 2 4 2 6 1 0 1 0 3
G 0/11 0/1 0/10 0/0 0 0 3 3 4 0 0 0 0
G 11/20 11/19 0/1 4/5 26 5 0 5 3 0 1 0 1
1 3 4 2
16/53 16/36  0/17 16/19 48 14 19 33 16 O 4 0 18
1st Half 8/26 30.8% 2nd Half 8/27 29.6% Game 16/53 30.2%
1st Half 0/9 0.00% 2nd Half 0/8 0.00% Game 0/17 0.00%
1st Half 57 71.4% 2nd Half 11/12 91.7% Game 16/19 84.2%
Mea Ken Mea Ken Mea
9 16 3Pt Points 15 0  Pts/Possession 1.13
20 10 2nd Chance Points 16 11 Pts off Bench 12
41 33  Team Rebounds 10 4 Dead Ball Reb 3
45.7 359 DefRebound % 64.1 54.3 Total Rebound % 55.4
-1.4 -29.6  Def. Stops 43 30 Pts/Shot 1.05
51.6 30.2 FTRate 0.14 0.30 Points in Paint 46
Mea None
Ken None
Seth Shelton, Joel Murphy, Rob Mauws
Qtr 1/|Qtr 2/|Qtr 3|(Qtr 4|(OT 1{{OT 2||OT 3||OT 4/||Total
Mead Panthers 16 19 17 22 0 0 0 0 74
Kennewick Lions|| 13 8 19 8 0 0 0 0 48

Largest Lead Ken 42 Mea 70 (28 pts) Lead Changes 2 Number of Ties 1
Longest Run Ken 6-0 Mea 16-3

Comments: None

CyberSports for Basketball - http://www.cybersportsUSA.com




